



GRITTMÜHLE

CHALET | FERIENWOHNUNGEN

BREAD - PRICES, INGREDIENTS & ALLERGENS

KAISERSEMMELE 60 g | 0,45 €



INGREDIENTS

WHEAT FLOUR, water, yeast, dried sourdough (WHEAT FLOUR, water), lactose-free SKIMMED MILK, non-iodized table salt, malt flour (WHEAT, BARLEY), sugar, rapeseed oil, WHEAT GLUTEN

ALLERGENS & TRACES

Contains: Milk and milk products (incl. lactose), nuts and products thereof, sesame seeds and sesame seed products, cereals containing gluten and gluten-containing products, soy and soy products. Products, soy and soy products. May contain traces of: Eggs

TOPFENKORNLAIBCHEN 58 g | 1,40 €



INGREDIENTS

Flour (WHEAT, RYE), water, SOYBEANS 20% F.I.T. (8.2%), SESAME SEEDS (6.7%), SOYBEANS, yeast, WALNUTS (3.3%), linseed (2.7%), dried sourdough (WHEAT FLOUR, water), malt flour (WHEAT, BARLEY), sugar, poppy seeds, non-iodized table salt, swelling malt flour (RYE), rapeseed oil

ALLERGENS & TRACES

Contains: Milk and milk products (incl. lactose), nuts and products thereof, sesame seeds and sesame seed products, cereals containing gluten and gluten-containing products, soy and soy products. Products, soy and soy products. May contain traces of: Eggs

SANDWICHWECKERL-KORN 110 g | 1,80 €



INGREDIENTS

WHEAT FLOUR, water, yeast, linseed (4.1%), SESAME SEEDS (2.3%), RYE GROUT, non-iodized table salt, malt flour (RYE (toasted), WHEAT, BARLEY), sugar, non-iodized table salt, SOY CROUT, WHOLE RYE GRAIN FLOUR, organic sunflower seeds, RYE FLAKES, WHEAT BLANK, pregelatinized malt flour (RYE), pregelatinized maize flour, caraway seeds, coriander, fennel, stabilizer: Guar gum

ALLERGENS & TRACES

Contains: Sesame seeds and sesame seed products, Cereals containing gluten and products containing gluten. Products, soy and soy products May contain traces of: Eggs, milk, nuts

BIO-KÜRBISKERNWECKERL 58 g | 1,40 €



INGREDIENTS

Organic WHEAT FLOUR, water, organic pumpkin seeds (12%), organic sunflower seeds, organic linseed, yeast, non-iodized table salt, organic malted flour (RYE), organic malted flour (WHEAT), organic WHEAT FLOUR, stabilizer: guar gum

ALLERGENS & TRACES

Contains: Cereals containing gluten and gluten-containing products. Products. May contain traces of: Eggs, milk, nuts, sesame, soy

ROGGENWECKERL 120 g | 1,90 €



INGREDIENTS

RYE FLOUR (46%), natural sourdough (32%) (RYE FLOUR (19%), water), water, yeast, non-iodized table salt, malted flour (RYE), caraway, coriander, fennel, aniseed

ALLERGENS & TRACES

Contains: Cereals containing gluten and gluten-containing products. May contain traces of: Milk, nuts, sesame, soy

FITNESSECKE 89 g | 1,40 €



INGREDIENTS

Flour (WHEAT, RYE), water, YOGHURT (5.5%), sunflower seeds (4.5%), SESAME (3%), linseed (3%), SOYBEANS, sourdough (RYE flour, water), RYE flakes, potato flakes, yeast, Non-iodized table salt, sugar, pregelatinized flour (WHEAT), malt flour (WHEAT), spice extract, malt extract (BARLEY MALT, water), acerola cherry juice powder, pregelatinized malt flour (RYE), WHEAT FLOUR, acidifier: Acetic acid

ALLERGENS & TRACES

Contains: Milk and milk products (incl. lactose), sesame seeds and sesame seed products, cereals containing gluten and cereals containing gluten. Products, soy and soy products May contain traces of: Eggs, nuts



GRITTMÜHLE

CHALET | FERIENWOHNUNGEN

BREAD - PRICES, INGREDIENTS & ALLERGENS

LAUGENSTANGERL

59 g | 1,40 €



INGREDIENTS

WHEAT FLOUR, water, yeast, rapeseed oil, non-iodized table salt, vegetable fats (coconut, rapeseed), sugar, malt flour (WHEAT), WHEAT FLOUR, SOY FLOUR, LACTOSE, natural spice oil, dextrose, sodium hydroxide, emulsifier: (lecithins (SOYA), E471), acidifier: (citric acid, sodium acetate)

ALLERGENS & TRACES

Contains: Milk and milk products (incl. lactose), cereals containing gluten and gluten-containing products, soy and soy products. Products, soy and soy products. May contain traces of: Eggs, nuts, sesame seeds

CROISSANT

59 g | 1,60 €



INGREDIENTS

WHEAT FLOUR, water, BUTTER, sugar, yeast, EGG, natural orange flavor, MILK WHITE, emulsifier: lecithin (with SOYA), sunflower oil, colouring: beta-carotene, malt flour (WHEAT), flavouring, natural lemon flavouring, WHEAT FLOUR, SOY FLOUR, cardamom, dextrose, emulsifier: 471, thickener: E466

ALLERGENS & TRACES

Contains: Eggs and egg products, milk and milk products (including lactose), cereals containing gluten and gluten-containing products, soy and soy products. Products, soy and soy products. May contain traces of: Nuts

BRIOCHEKNOPF

100 g | 2,90 €



INGREDIENTS

WHEAT FLOUR, sugar, water, CHICKEN EGG YOLK, rapeseed oil, yeast, CHICKEN WHOLE EGG, WHEY POWDER, dried sourdough (WHEAT FLOUR, water), invert sugar, non-iodized table salt, dextrose, MILK FAT, orange preparation (glucose syrup, invert sugar syrup, orange juice concentrate, acidifier: Citric acid, carrot concentrate, ethyl alcohol, natural orange flavoring, starch, safflower concentrate), natural lemon flavoring, flavoring

ALLERGENS & TRACES

Contains: Eggs and egg products, milk and milk products (incl. lactose), cereals containing gluten and gluten-containing products. Products containing gluten. May contain traces of: Nuts, sesame, soy

BAUERNBROT

500 g | 2,90 €



INGREDIENTS

Flour (RYE (33%), WHEAT), natural sourdough (RYE FLOUR (23%), water), water, non-iodized table salt, yeast, WHEAT GLUTEN

ALLERGENS & TRACES

Contains: Cereals containing gluten and gluten-containing products. Products containing gluten. May contain traces of: Milk, nuts, sesame, soy

BIO-STEINOFENBAGUETTE

300 g | 3,40 €



INGREDIENTS

Organic flour (WHEAT, RYE), water, organic natural sourdough (organic WHEAT FLOUR, organic WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, water), organic sunflower oil, non-iodized table salt, yeast, organic sugar, organic WHEAT FLOUR, organic malt flour (WHEAT)

ALLERGENS & TRACES

Contains: Cereals containing gluten and gluten-containing products. May contain traces of: Milk, nuts, sesame, soy

KARTOFFELRING

240 g | 3,90 €



INGREDIENTS

WHEAT FLOUR, potatoes (35%), potato flakes, dried sourdough (WHEAT FLOUR, water), non-iodized table salt, yeast, SPELT WHEAT FLOUR, dextrose, rapeseed oil

ALLERGENS & TRACES

Contains: Cereals containing gluten and gluten-containing products. May contain traces of: Eggs, milk, nuts, sesame, soy